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SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

ISIN: DKO0060696300

Overview
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Price
103.60 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.52% (-1.60)

DK0060696300
STG

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK

Consumer Products

Stock
1,193 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

103.80 DKK (4,346)

104.00 DKK (620)
105.40 DKK
105.40 DKK
103.60 DKK
105.20 DKK

104.087 DKK
180,660
18,918,337.72
372
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/10/11
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060696300&ID_NOTATION=153222681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1607f15eb78527d9ffd69d4873a525d42a00219f6773a74d8748307fcfae722&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec182f13cf4205343&time=1729471370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=681b7573a3f3e852ca8acd743bfff535874fea2e637388a1abd202221c0a5bba&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aae12dec3bc501e2c&time=1729471370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5aba0db769c5be71099550634f9934980874448a4195af65152be91a634a4505&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73264a2d788b2e659&time=1729471370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3f13d6adfbe17fdb224cd5d7491559367e6e411fd2dcb85fd3a8c84f53258b3&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=307b8b6121273e65e&time=1729471370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e14fb6da9bf7568a5bb37a66fe99cf086e33d9c965d54fef82e25a7050a7dcd1&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=260d6e0ec553aeb97&time=1729471370&tool=RSC

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Details

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
103.60 DKK

Difference

©  -1.52%(-1.60)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

105.40 DKK (83,339
104.66 DKK (107,042
101.89 DKK (130,704
110.54 DKK (124,439

129.50 DKK (2024/03/14

94.50 DKK (2024/06/11
129.50 DKK (2024/03/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
94.50 DKK (2024/06/11)

ISIN DK0060696300
Symbol STG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,193 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 103.80 DKK (4,346)
Ask (Ask size) 104.00 DKK (620)
Open 105.40 DKK
High 105.40 DKK
Low 103.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 105.20 DKK
VWAP 104.087 DKK
Volume (pcs) 180,660
Trading volume 18,918,337.72
Number of trades 372
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.33% -0.67% -24.87%
Perf (abs.) -7.00 -0.70 -34.30
Beta 0.10 0.06 0.17
Volatility 22.51 24.97 28.52

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:07
10/18

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
13.92 EUR 0.01 )
14.00 EUR 0.00 3
103.60 DKK 18.92 372
14.14 EUR 0.00 1
105.00 DKK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=153222681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=428125529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154425070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306151174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154877119

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
09/27

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:06 13.92EUR 0.00

16:42 15.615USD 0.00

19:31 13.78 EUR 0.00

19:35 13.90 EUR 0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154877119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153719578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157226606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344045995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154587361

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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